Round Up at the Ranch 5k

22-Jun-24

Overall Results

Place Time  Pace  Bib# Name/City Age Division Div. Pl. Sex Sex PL
1 0:17:03 0:05:30 383 Jacob Stewart 29  M20-29 - M 1
2 0:18:00 0:05:48 793 Erardo Gonzalez 18 MI10-19 1 M 2
3 0:18:10 0:05:52 378 Eric Meyer 46 M40-49 - M 3
4 0:18:28 0:05:58 120 Rogelio Hernandez 54 M50-59 1 M 4
5 0:19:15 0:06:13 487 Abner Caster 38 M30-39 1 M 5
6 0:19:38 0:06:20 493 Sam Brandt 33 M30-39 2 M 6
7 0:19:43 0:06:21 486 Jeremy Brown 41 M40-49 1 M 7
8 0:20:13 0:06:31 415 Ryan Schaefer 21 M20-29 1 M 8
9 0:20:31 0:06:37 291 Ryan Schmidt 18 MI10-19 2 M 9
10 0:20:38 0:06:39 474 Michael Pittman 37 M30-39 3 M 10
11 0:21:34 0:06:57 901 James Campion 45 M40-49 2 M 11
12 0:22:18 0:07:11 349 Luke Jarrin 27  M20-29 2 M 12
13 0:22:51 0:07:22 416 Nicholas Spallas 21  M20-29 3 M 13
14 0:23:35 0:07:36 319 Don Jorgenson 53 M50-59 2 M 14
15 0:23:45 0:07:40 368 Jack Bloomerg 28 M20-29 4 M 15
16 0:24:56 0:08:02 345 Paige White 25 F20-29 - F 1
17 0:25:02 0:08:05 436 David Abbott 63 M60-69 1 M 16
18 0:25:10 0:08:07 404 Scott Avery 58 M50-59 3 M 17
19 0:25:12 0:08:08 475 Snow Ryan 35 M30-39 4 M 18
20 0:25:48 0:08:20 372 William Line 56 MS50-59 4 M 19
21 0:25:59 0:08:23 478 Kelsey Konishi 14 F10-19 1 F 2
22 0:26:29 0:08:32 454 Katie Rexius 33 F30-39 1 F 3
23 0:26:41 0:08:37 499 Nicole Elmer 23 F20-29 1 F 4
24 0:27:19 0:08:49 290 Justin Schmidt 15 M10-19 3 M 20
25 0:27:36 0:08:54 230 Selina Littler 65 F60-69 - F 5
26 0:27:41 0:08:56 314 Blake Scott 14 M10-19 4 M 21
27 0:27:43 0:08:56 394 John Caputo 26 M20-29 5 M 22
28 0:28:07 0:09:04 495 Keith Borland 39 M30-39 5 M 23
29 0:28:13 0:09:06 253 Anita McGuire 50 F50-59 1 F o6
30 0:28:22  0:09:09 997 Rauland LaRussa 24 M20-29 6 M 24
31 0:28:26 0:09:10 322 Matt Smogor 40 M40-49 3 M 25
32 0:28:50 0:09:18 212 Michael Intschert 43  M40-49 4 M 26
33 0:29:08 0:09:24 286 Jacob Rexius 41 M40-49 5 M 27
34 0:30:00 0:09:41 376 Caleo Guifaro 43 M40-49 6 M 28
35 0:30:09 0:09:43 481 Tim York 60 Mo60-69 2 M 29
36 0:30:13 0:09:45 353 Christopher Hale 49 M40-49 7 M 30
37 0:30:45 0:09:55 485 Harrison Brown 8 MO1-09 1 M 31
38 0:31:02 0:10:01 476 Jessica Yecica 31 F30-39 2 F 7
39 0:31:08 0:10:02 375 Walther Guifaro 41 M40-49 8 M 32
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Johanna Stansfield 39
Jenny Constenius 61
Evohn Young 70
Jacob Scott 28
Marshall Scott 11
Dan Scott 45
Jamie Snyder 40
Zachary Brown 14
Karizma Hensley 29
Grace Yelland 66
Therese Martin 22
Nina Brown 37
Luke Brown 10
Denise Whisman 38
Amy Senkerik 19
Matthew Tate 10
Emmy King 12
Rebecca Tate 38
Janice Williams 67
Lucas King 17
Steve King 53
Eduardo Ramirez 20
Scott Martin 58
Marc Snow 65
Michael Francis 27
Bianca Gonzalez 21
Sara Lochamini 35
Kristin Hubble 37
Elissa York 17
Annalese Martin 17
Kelly Ann Konishi 10
Edna Tapia 35
Amy Plicht 32
Yisun Se 32
Yen Tran 32

Theodore Wagner 61

Meyah Blackwider 45
Rebecca Scott 35
Miles Hale 10
Isadora Hale 49

Karen Gallagher 73
Donna Youdelman 63
Constance Lopez 74
Laura Brown 46
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84 0:44:53
85 0:45:00
86 0:45:42
87 0:45:54
88 0:46:10
89 0:46:21
90 0:46:38
91 0:47:24
92 0:47:26
93 0:47:28
94 0:47:41
95 0:47:43
96 0:48:51
97 0:49:14
98 0:49:16
99 0:49:24
100 0:49:26
101 0:50:49
102 0:53:45
103 0:53:47
104 0:53:49
105 0:54:02
106 0:57:21
107 0:57:21
108 0:58:25
109 1:00:30
110 1:00:30
111 1:00:30
112 1:08:11
113 1:08:11
Age Group Results
Division M10-19
Place Time

1 0:18:00
2 0:20:31
3 0:27:19
4 0:27:41
5 0:31:57
6 0:33:05
7 0:34:08
8 0:35:26
9 0:35:58
10 0:41:13

0:14:29
0:14:31
0:14:45
0:14:48
0:14:53
0:14:57
0:15:03
0:15:17
0:15:18
0:15:19
0:15:23
0:15:23
0:15:45
0:15:53
0:15:54
0:15:56
0:15:57
0:16:24
0:17:20
0:17:21
0:17:21
0:17:26
0:18:30
0:18:30
0:18:51
0:19:31
0:19:31
0:19:31
0:22:00
0:22:00
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793
291
290
314
327
498
348
412
408
430

490
410
293
257
336
996
414
900
460
455
452
457
496
276
258
406
403
251
371
320
429
902
207
206
315
308
208
373
910
431

Name

Erardo Gonzalez
Ryan Schmidt
Justin Schmidt
Blake Scott
Marshall Scott
Zachary Brown
Luke Brown
Matthew Tate
Lucas King
Miles Hale

Katy Johnson
Denise King
Christian Schrecker
Susan Palzinski
Jill Wagner

Mara Corpnado
Bonnie Pritchett
Daniel Pittman
Denise Pittman
Darren Pittman
Renee Snow
Davis Pittman
Don Branaman
Richard Pritchett
Candy Pritchett
Justine Martin
John Martin
Sherlyn Martin
Abryana Marquez
Cassidy Ferrell
James Judd
Beverly Mulvey
Kolby Hoober
Amy Hoober

Sue Smith

Bryan Sharp
Heather Hutchinson
Sam Sharp

Beth Judd
Jacqueline Francis

52
55
55
53
52
58
5

37
8

63

85

27

46
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F40-49
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MO01-09
F50-59
F20-29
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0:57:21

F10-19
Time

0:25:59
0:34:57
0:35:30
0:37:37
0:37:38
0:38:23

M20-29
Time
0:20:13
0:22:18
0:22:51
0:23:45
0:27:43
0:28:22
0:31:46
0:36:06
0:36:30
0:49:26

F20-29
Time

0:26:41
0:33:08
0:33:31
0:36:42
0:49:24
0:53:45
0:53:47
1:08:11

M30-39
Time
0:19:15
0:19:38
0:20:38
0:25:12
0:28:07
0:39:01
0:39:14

207

Bib#
478
295
407
385
240
477

Bib#
415
349
416
368
394
997
480
284
435
403

Bib#
499
119
252
400
406
371
320
431

Bib#
487
493
474
475
495
491
294

Kolby Hoober

Name

Kelsey Konishi
Amy Senkerik
Emmy King

Elissa York
Annalese Martin
Kelly Ann Konishi

Name

Ryan Schaefer
Luke Jarrin
Nicholas Spallas
Jack Bloomerg
John Caputo
Rauland LaRussa
Jacob Scott
Eduardo Ramirez
Michael Francis
John Martin

Name

Nicole Elmer
Karizma Hensley
Therese Martin
Bianca Gonzalez
Justine Martin
Abryana Marquez
Cassidy Ferrell
Jacqueline Francis

Name

Abner Caster
Sam Brandt
Michael Pittman
Snow Ryan
Keith Borland
Amy Plicht
Yisun Se
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Age
14
19
12
17
17
10

Age
21
27
21
28
26
24
28
20
27
28

Age
23
29
22
21
27
21
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26
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38
33
37
35
39
32
32
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F30-39
Time

0:26:29
0:31:02
0:31:10
0:33:46
0:34:41
0:35:35
0:36:42
0:37:00
0:38:34
0:39:34
0:41:04
0:47:26

M40-49
Time

0:19:43
0:21:34
0:28:26
0:28:50
0:29:08
0:30:00
0:30:13
0:31:08
0:31:57
1:00:30

F40-49
Time

0:32:44
0:40:23
0:41:13
0:43:14
0:57:21
1:00:30

M50-59
Time

0:18:28
0:23:35
0:25:10
0:25:48

Bib#
454
476
387
489
998
428
488
479
328
334
482
460

Bib#
486
901
322
212
286
376
353
375
317
308

Bib#
326
494
422
497
206
208

Bib#
120
319
404
372

Name

Katie Rexius
Jessica Yecica
Johanna Stansfield
Nina Brown
Denise Whisman
Rebecca Tate
Sara Lochamini
Kristin Hubble
Edna Tapia

Yen Tran
Rebecca Scott
Denise Pittman

Name

Jeremy Brown
James Campion
Matt Smogor
Michael Intschert
Jacob Rexius
Caleo Guifaro
Christopher Hale
Walther Guifaro
Dan Scott

Bryan Sharp

Name

Jamie Snyder
Meyah Blackwider
Isadora Hale

Laura Brown

Amy Hoober

Heather Hutchinson

Name

Rogelio Hernandez
Don Jorgenson
Scott Avery
William Line

Age
33
31
39
37
38
38
35
37
35
32
35
37

Age
41
45
40
43
41
43
49
41
45
40
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1

2

3

Division

Place
1

0:36:02
0:36:07
0:45:42
0:53:49

F50-59
Time

0:28:13
0:44:53
0:45:00
0:45:54
0:46:10
0:46:21
0:46:38
0:49:16
0:50:49
1:08:11

M60-69
Time

0:25:02
0:30:09
0:36:12
0:40:14
0:49:14

F60-69
Time

0:31:28
0:33:27
0:35:41
0:42:38
0:47:41

F70-79
Time

0:31:39
0:42:34
0:42:46

M8&0-99
Time
0:48:51

423 Steve King

250 Scott Martin

293 Christian Schrecker
429 James Judd

Bib#  Name

253 Anita McGuire
490 Katy Johnson
410 Denise King
257 Susan Palzinski
336 Jill Wagner
996 Mara Corpnado
414 Bonnie Pritchett
258 Candy Pritchett
251 Sherlyn Martin
910 Beth Judd

Bib#  Name

436 David Abbott

481 Tim York

999 Marc Snow

338 Theodore Wagner
276 Richard Pritchett

Bib# Name
399 Jenny Constenius
492 Grace Yelland

346 Janice Williams
903 Donna Youdelman
452 Renee Snow

Bib#  Name

347 Evohn Young
484 Karen Gallagher
233 Constance Lopez

Bib# Name
496 Don Branaman

50

Age
63
60
65

61
Age
61

66

63
63

Age
85



Division  F80-99

Place Time Bib#  Name Age
1 0:54:02 902 Beverly Mulvey 84
2 0:58:25 315 Sue Smith 83

Timing and Results by G+J Race Timing
joecuffari@comcast.net
www.facebook.com/gjracetiming




